Mei Japanese Menu
https://menulist.menu

8608 Market PI Ln, Cincinnati, United States
(+1)5138916880 - https://lwww.meijapaneserestaurant.com

The Menu of Mei Japanese from Cincinnati includes about 142 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $17.6. What User likes about Mei Japanese:

This is a great restaurant because of very good food, an extremely efficient waiting staff Jun, a hostess that is all
going smoothly. Try the soft bowl crab, Udon soup, sushi, sashimi or the big box lunch. read more. When the
weather conditions is pleasant you can also have something outside, And into the accessible spaces also come
guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. The catering service is also provided by the restaurant for its
visitors, The customers of the restaurant also appreciate the comprehensive variety of differing coffee and tea
specialities that the restaurant has to offer. Freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients
in the healthy Japanese cuisine of Mei Japanese, fine particularly are the Sushi and specialties like Te-Maki
that this restaurant is known for.
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https://menulist.menu/list/86319718/order-sushi-montgomery-delivery
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/cincinnati/mei-japanese/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/90097039/order-sushi-blue-ash-delivery
https://menulist.menu/
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KAISOU SALAD

[ ] [ ]
Rice dishes
KATSU CURRY RICE

Nigiri

ONIGIRI

Salad

YASAI SALAD

qp l.
YELLOWTAIL GREEN ONION
Sushi Don

TEKKA DON

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Starters

TEMPURA SOBA

$8.8

$23.7

$5.5

$8.3

$10.8

$39.7

$23.0

$5.4

$12.2

$20.4

Spirits

AMERICANO

Tnside Out

CRUNCH ROLL

Sushi Specials

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

Soup

TONKOTSU RAMEN

Tempura

SUSHI TEMPURA

Reistafeln
LOVE BOAT
Main
BATTERA

Sushi Gunkan

IKA NATTO

fippetizer kalt

SUNOMONO

fippetizer warm

GESO KARAAGE

Spezialgerichte

UNAJU

$13.4

$10.8

$19.2

$36.5

$105.0

$22.4

$10.5

$14.9

$11.5

$33.3
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Sonstiges
SASHIMI

flsian specialties

EDAMAME $7.4

Roll

SALAD ROLL $8.5

Tids Special

TEMPURA CHICKEN TERIYAKI $32.4

Trisches Sushi - Sashimi

SASHIMI TEMPURA $36.5

Speziell paniertes Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $12.1

Vegetarische Spezial Roll

SHIITAKE ROLL $7.8

Spezial-Nudeln

UDON

Noodle Soup

KAMO SOBA $23.0

Wain courses - Teriyaki

BEEF TERIYAKI $34.5

Hauptgerichte - Udon

KAMO UDON $23.0

Sushi fioll

SPICY SHRIMP ROLL

Hot drinkis

TEA

Tea

GREEN TEA

Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Soup and Noodles

CHA SOBA

Noodles Soup

KATSU CURRY UDON

1 1a Carte Sashimi
CHUTORO

Maki & Temaki
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL

from The Sushi Bar

SUSHI SASHIMI

fippetizer Trom Kitchen

OSHITASHI

Tunch | Dinner

SASHIMI MORI

$10.4

$20.3

$23.4

$10.3

$12.1

$37.8

$8.6

$24.3
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Sushi And Sashimi -

Uncooked

SCALLOP HOTATE $7.0
Broiled

IKA YAKI $17.3
Bento Box Combos

SUSHI CHICKEN TERIYAKI $36.5
Sushi Roll or HHand Roll
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $12.1
Hot Plate

WAFU STEAK $34.5

Tempura & Tried Dish

EBI TEMPURA $9.9
Sushi Rolls| Maksi (6 Pieces)
RED DRAGON ROLL (8) $23.6
Nigiri Sushi or Sashimi (1 pc
per order)

BBQ FRESHWATER EEL UNAGI $5.4
Makimono! (4 Pieces)

DRAGON ROLL (8) $22.4
Japanese Sushi Bar &Entrees
SASHIMI DINNER $39.7

Tatsu & Curry

TON KATSU

@

KAISEN SALAD

Sushi Rolls
RAINBOW ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL

Main courses
SUSHI
CRAB

Sushi
SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL

Maki Sushi
BIG ROLL
SALMON SKIN ROLL

Noodles

VEGETARIAN RAMEN
TEN ZARU SOBA

Gourmet Special
SABA SHIOYAKI
NABEYAKI UDON

Japanese specialties

YAKITORI

$23.0

$14.7

$17.9
$7.8

$12.1
$9.3

$10.3
$10.3

$16.6
$20.3

$26.9
$21.8

$7.4
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BENTO $36.8
[ (] (]

Sushi/Sashimi A Ta Carte

YELLOWTAIL HAMACHI $5.8

MACKEREL SABA $4.2

Sushi | Sashimi

SWEET SHRIMP AMA EBI $8.4

SEA EEL ANAGO $6.0

()

fippetizers (Cold)

HOURENSOU GOMAAE $8.6

SANTEN MORI $25.5

Dinner (wjsalad, miso soup

o
and rice)
EBI TEMPURA DINNER $24.3
SAKE SHIOYAKI TERIYAKI $26.9
[}
fippetizers
AGEDASHI TOFU $8.3
OSHINKO MORIAWASE $9.9
HIYA YAKKO $7.4
MISO SHIRU $4.2
AKADASHI $6.4
TEMPURA UDON $19.2
fippetizer
TATSUTA AGE $9.9
TEMPURA

MAGURO TATAKI $17.5
Ramen
SPICY MISO RAMEN $19.2
KAMO RAMEN $23.0
MISO RAMEN $19.2
[ ]
Main Course
B, GYOZA $9.9
t.‘; . KATSU DON $23.7

Sushi and Sashimi

CURRY UDON $20.0

SEA URCHIN UNI $10.2
TUNA MAGURO $5.8
SMELT ROE MASAGO $4.2
Sushi Bar &Entrees

CHIRASHI $39.7
SUSHI DELUXE $42.0
SUSHI REGULAR $37.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

FISH

SOuUP

Daily Specials dppetizers
CHUTORO SASHIMI (5) $50.0

ROAST BERKSHIRE PORK BELLY $13.0
TAKO KIMUCHI $9.3
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SAKE KAWA PONZU

Dishes are prepared with

SOFT SHELL CRAB
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
VEGETABLES
TRAVEL

fippetizers (Hlot)
JUMBO EBI SHUMAI
GYU TAN SHIOYAKI
UNAGI YANAGAWA
AIGAMO SHIOYAKI
YASAI TAKIAWASE
KURO BUTA SAUSAGE

1 la Carte Sushi and
Saahimi

SALMON SAKE

EGG TAMAGO
SALMON ROE IKURA
FLUKE HIRAME
OCTOPUS TAKO
SHRIMP EBI

SQUID IKA

Special folls
SANTA ROLL (8)

ROLLING ISLAND
WAVE (10)

MT. FUJI ROLL (10)
FANTASTIC ROLL (8)
DOUBLE SPICY ROLL (8)

$9.5

$15.4
$23.0

$11.5
$14.7
$14.4
$16.0
$8.5
$9.9

$4.2
$3.5
$6.0
$5.2
$4.9
$4.2
$4.2

$28.8
$23.6

$23.6
$28.8
$22.4

HUNGRY ROLL (10)

DYNAMITE ROLL (10)
TORCHED SCALLOP ROLL (10)
EYE OF DRAGON (8)

Regular Rolls

BELLY TUNA GREEN ONION
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL(6PC)
MEI ROLL

SPIDER ROLL(5PC)

DENISE ROLL

BBQ FRESHWATER EEL
CUCUMBER

JAPANESE SQUASH ROLL
PLUM BASIL
SEA EEL CUCUMBER

$23.6
$27.5
$28.8
$27.5

$12.8
$14.0
$12.0
$18.5
$16.7

$11.7

$7.8
$7.8
$10.8
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FERMENTED SOYBEAN ROLL $7.8
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Mei Japanese
8608 Market PI Ln, Cincinnati,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:30-21:00
Wednesday 17:30-21:00
Thursday 17:30-21:00
Friday 17:30-21:30
Saturday 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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