



https://menulist.menu 8608 Market Pl Ln, Cincinnati, United States (+1)5138916880 - https://www.meijapaneserestaurant.com









The Menu of Mei Japanese from Cincinnati includes about **142** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$17.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Mei Japanese:

This is a great restaurant because of very good food, an extremely efficient waiting staff Jun, a hostess that is all going smoothly. Try the soft bowl crab, Udon soup, <u>sushi</u>, sashimi or the big box lunch. <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also have something outside, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. The <u>catering service</u> is also provided by the restaurant for its visitors, The customers of the restaurant also appreciate the comprehensive variety of differing <u>coffee and tea specialities</u> that the restaurant has to offer. Freshly harvested vegetables, fish and meat are the main ingredients in the **healthy Japanese cuisine** of Mei Japanese, fine particularly are the <u>Sushi</u> and specialties like Te-Maki that this restaurant is known for.

16	
	NE STE
4	-

Salads		Spirits	
KAISOU SALAD	\$8.8	AMERICANO	
Rice dishes		Inside Out	
KATSU CURRY RICE	\$23.7	CRUNCH ROLL	\$13.4
Nigiri		Sushi Specials	
ONIGIRI	\$5.5	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$10.8
Salad		Soup	
YASAI SALAD	\$8.3	TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$19.2
Temaki		Tempura	
YELLOWTAIL GREEN ONION	\$10.8	SUSHI TEMPURA	\$36.5
Sushi Don		Reistafeln	
TEKKA DON	\$39.7	LOVE BOAT	\$105.0
Starters & Salads		Main	
SHRIMP		BATTERA	\$22.4
Chicken		Sushi Gunkan	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$23.0	IKA NATTO	\$10.5
Fish		Appetizer kalt	
SMOKED SALMON	\$5.4	SUNOMONO	\$14.9
Insalate		Appetizer warm	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$12.2	GESO KARAAGE	\$11.5
Starters		Spezialgerichte	
TEMPURA SOBA	\$20.4	UNAJU	\$33.3

KAMO UDON

4			AL
	X	N	400
4		The state of the s	S.

\$24.3

Sonstiges		Sushi Roll	
SASHIMI		SPICY SHRIMP ROLL	\$10.4
Asian specialties		Hot drinks	
EDAMAME	\$7.4	TEA	
Roll		Теа	
SALAD ROLL	\$8.5	GREEN TEA	
Kids Special		Munchies	
TEMPURA CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$32.4	SHRIMP TEMPURA	
Frisches Sushi – Sashimi		Soup and Noodles	
SASHIMI TEMPURA	\$36.5	CHA SOBA	\$20.3
Speziell paniertes Sushi		Noodles Soup	
ALASKA ROLL	\$12.1	KATSU CURRY UDON	\$23.4
Vegetarische Spezial Rol	l	A La Carte Sashimi	
SHIITAKE ROLL	\$7.8	CHUTORO	\$10.3
Spezial-Nudeln		Maki & Temaki	
UDON		SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$12.1
Noodle Soup		From The Sushi Bar	
KAMO SOBA	\$23.0	SUSHI SASHIMI	\$37.8
Main courses - Teriyaki		Appetizer From Kitchen	
BEEF TERIYAKI	\$34.5	OSHITASHI	\$8.6
Hauptgerichte – Udon		Lunch / Dinner	

\$23.0

SASHIMI MORI

Sushi And Sashimi –		Katsu & Curry	
Uncooked		TON KATSU	\$23.0
SCALLOP HOTATE	\$7.0	⑦	
Broiled		KAISEN SALAD	\$14.7
IKA YAKI	\$17.3	Sushi Rolls	
Bento Box Combos		RAINBOW ROLL	\$17.9
SUSHI CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$36.5	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$7.8
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll	!	Main courses	
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$12.1	SUSHI	
41 . 61 .		CRAB	
Hot Plate		Sushi	
WAFU STEAK	\$34.5	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$12.1
Tempura & Fried Dish		CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.3
EBI TEMPURA	\$9.9	Maki Sushi	
Sushi Rolls/Maki (6 Pie	eces)	BIG ROLL	\$10.3
RED DRAGON ROLL (8)	\$23.6	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$10.3
Nigiri Sushi or Sashimi	i(1 pc	Noodles	
per order)	•	VEGETARIAN RAMEN	\$16.6
BBQ FRESHWATER EEL UNAGI	\$5.4	TEN ZARU SOBA	\$20.3
Makimono! (4 Pieces)		Gourmet Special	
DRAGON ROLL (8)	\$22.4	SABA SHIOYAKI	\$26.9
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		NABEYAKI UDON	\$21.8
Japanese Sushi Bar En	trees	Japanoso specialties	
SASHIMI DINNER	\$39.7	Japanese specialties	47 4
		YAKITORI	\$7.4

BENTO	\$36.8	MAGURO TATAKI	\$17.5
Sushi/Sashimi A La C	Carte	Ramen	
YELLOWTAIL HAMACHI	\$5.8	SPICY MISO RAMEN \$19	
MACKEREL SABA	\$4.2	KAMO RAMEN	\$23.0
0 1110 11		MISO RAMEN	\$19.2
Sushi / Sashimi		41 . 0	
SWEET SHRIMP AMA EBI	\$8.4	Main Course	
SEA EEL ANAGO	\$6.0	GYOZA	\$9.9
A (0 1 1)		KATSU DON	\$23.7
Appetizers (Cold)		CURRY UDON	\$20.0
HOURENSOU GOMAAE	\$8.6	0 11 10 11 1	
SANTEN MORI	\$25.5	Sushi and Sashimi	
		SEA URCHIN UNI	\$10.2
Dinner (w/salad, mis	o soup	TUNA MAGURO	\$5.8
and rice)		SMELT ROE MASAGO	\$4.2
EBI TEMPURA DINNER	\$24.3	0-1-0-0-1	
SAKE SHIOYAKI TERIYAKI	\$26.9	Sushi Bar Entrees	
		CHIRASHI	\$39.7
Appetizers		SUSHI DELUXE	\$42.0
AGEDASHI TOFU	\$8.3	SUSHI REGULAR	\$37.0
OSHINKO MORIAWASE	\$9.9	Maratana da Calabarana	
HIYA YAKKO	\$7.4	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Soups		SALAD	
MISO SHIRU	\$4.2	FISH	
AKADASHI	\$6.4	SOUP	
TEMPURA UDON	\$19.2		
4		Daily Specials Appetizer	,
Appetizer		CHUTORO SASHIMI (5)	\$50.0
TATSUTA AGE	\$9.9	ROAST BERKSHIRE PORK BELLY	\$13.0
TEMPURA		TAKO KIMUCHI	\$9.3

SAKE KAWA PONZU	\$9.5	HUNGRY ROLL (10)	\$23.6
	0	DYNAMITE ROLL (10)	\$27.5
Dishes are prepared t	with	TORCHED SCALLOP ROLL (10)	\$28.8
SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$15.4	EYE OF DRAGON (8)	\$27.5
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$23.0		
VEGETABLES		Regular Rolls	
TRAVEL		BELLY TUNA GREEN ONION	\$12.8
444		SPICY SCALLOP ROLL(6PC)	\$14.0
Appetizers (Hot)		MEI ROLL	\$12.0
JUMBO EBI SHUMAI	\$11.5	SPIDER ROLL(5PC)	\$18.5
GYU TAN SHIOYAKI	\$14.7	DENISE ROLL	\$16.7
UNAGI YANAGAWA	\$14.4	BBQ FRESHWATER EEL	\$11.7
AIGAMO SHIOYAKI	\$16.0	CUCUMBER	67.0
YASAI TAKIAWASE	\$8.5	JAPANESE SQUASH ROLL	\$7.8
KURO BUTA SAUSAGE	\$9.9	PLUM BASIL	\$7.8
		SEA EEL CUCUMBER	\$10.8
A La Carte Sushi and	!		
Sashimi			
SALMON SAKE	\$4.2		
EGG TAMAGO	\$3.5		
SALMON ROE IKURA	\$6.0		
FLUKE HIRAME	\$5.2		
OCTOPUS TAKO	\$4.9		
SHRIMP EBI	\$4.2		
SQUID IKA	\$4.2		

Special Rolls

FANTASTIC	SANTA ROLL (8)	\$28.8
	ROLLING ISLAND WAVE (10)	\$23.6
	MT. FUJI ROLL (10)	\$23.6
	C ROLL (8)	\$28.8
DOUBLE SPICY ROLL (8)		\$22.4



FERMENTED SOYBEAN ROLL

\$7.8



Mei Japanese

8608 Market PI Ln, Cincinnati, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:30-21:00 Wednesday 17:30-21:00 Thursday 17:30-21:00

Friday 17:30-21:30 Saturday 12:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-21:00

